Circuitde
&=\ Barcelona
CATALUNYA

9 y10 de noviembre

Toyota GR Cup Spain
/" IROUND 4 - BARCELONA
o RACE 1

BARCELONA Sector AHG|YSIS
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Jose Antonio CHICO Esp 9  2:04.725 36.919  50.700 37.106 213.2 18:46.750
4 10 2:04.839 36.831  50.867  37.141 2132 20:51.589
RX PRORACING Toyota GR86 11 2:05.172 37.201 50.836  37.135 212.8 22:56.761
1 2:17.035 46.541 59.483 38.011 2:17.035 12 2:04.843 37.025 50.728 37.090 212.8 25:01.604
2  2:07.369 37.923 37.782 206.3 4:24.404 13 2:04.982 36.750 50.874 37.358 212.3 27:06.586
3 51.818 205.5  6:31.460 14 2:05.097 37.039 50725 37.333 211.9 29:11.683
4 2:08.656 37.921 52.592 38.143 204.0  8:40.116 Antonio ALBACETE JR. ESP

5  2:09.035 38.548  52.049  38.438 200.6 10:49.151 23
6 2:08.128 38.088  52.140 37.900 202.5 12:57.279 ME-PRE Toyota GR86
7 2:07.748 37.758  51.892  38.098 202.8 15:05.027 1 2:11.266 43.621  50.658  36.987 2:11.266
8 2:09.274 38.624  52.166  38.484 202.8 17:14.301 2 2:04.167 36.743  50.533  36.891 213.6  4:15.433
9  2:08.830 38.216  52.285 38329 201.0 19:23.131 3 36.673 R}  36.870 213.6  6:19.232
10 2:08.988 38.046  52.632  38.310 201.7 21:32.119 4 2:04.350 36.806  50.571  36.973 2140  8:23.582
11 2:09.422 37.926  53.035  38.461 2025 23:41.541 5 2:04.010 36.739  50.411 213.2  10:27.592
12 2:10.127 38.811  52.832  38.484 202.1 25:51.668 6 2:04.810 36.925 50.760  37.125 213.6 12:32.402
13 2:10.020 38.141  53.423  38.456 202.1 28:01.688 7  2:04577 36.835 50.559  37.183 213.6 14:36.979
14 2:10.099 38.315  53.143  38.641 201.7 30:11.787 8 2:04.332 50.557  37.245 214.0 16:41.311
Luis Carlos PEREZ MEX 9  2:04.768 36.938  50.605 37.225 211.1 18:46.079
1 2 10 2:04.605 36.728  50.701  37.176 211.1 20:50.684
RX PRORACING Toyota GR86 11 2:04.704 36.921 50.642  37.141 211.5 22:55.388
1 2:11.921 44.017  50.673  37.231 2:11.921 12 2:04.548 36.749  50.605  37.194 211.9 24:59.936
2  2:04.371 36.700 50.645 37.026 214.9 4:16.292 13  2:04.255 36.681 50.526 37.048 212.3 27:04.191
3 2:04.416 36.525 50.891  37.000 2153  6:20.708 14 2:04.645 36.540  50.774  37.331 214.4 29:08.836
4 2:04.459 36.761  50.741 210.3  8:25.167 Marcos DE DIEGO ESP

5 2:04.778 37.087 37.150 212.8 10:29.945 30
6 2:05.587 37507 50.913  37.167 207.5 12:35.532 EFICAR TEAM Toyota GR86
7 50.831  37.133 214.9 14:39.676 1 2:09.595 42.627  50.386 2:09.595
8 2:05.365 37.177  50.859  37.329 210.7 16:45.041 2 36.835  50.253  36.613 206.3  4:13.296
9 2:07.375 36.976  52.247  38.152 211.1 18:52.416 3 2:03.736 36.806 206.7  6:17.032
10 2:08.407 37.821  52.150  38.436 210.3 21:00.823 4 2:04.063 36.880  50.322  36.861 207.1  8:21.095
11 2:19.443 40.565  59.486  39.392 199.1 23:20.266 5 2:04.473 36.877  50.475 37.121 207.1 10:25.568
12 2:11.567 38.386  53.822 39.359 208.3 25:31.833 6 2:04.575 37.075  50.455  37.045 208.3 12:30.143
13 2:11.885 38.530  54.014  39.341 207.5 27:43.718 7 2:04.801 36.954  50.643  37.204 207.5 14:34.944
14 2:11.885 38531  53.935  39.419 207.9 29:55.603 8 2:04.471 37.016  50.494  36.961 207.1 16:39.415
Ignacio RODRIGUEZ Esp 9  2:04.528 36.895  50.628  37.005 207.9 18:43.943
14 10 2:04.761 36.930  50.696  37.135 207.5 20:48.704
AVIASTEC_RACING Toyota GR86 11 2:04.967 37.112  50.658  37.197 207.1 22:53.671
1 2:11.586 43.436 50.370 37.780 2:11.586 12 2:04.827 36.923 50.729 37.175 208.7 24:58.498
2 2:04.174 50.610 36.973 216.1 4:15.760 13  2:05.013 37.268 50.814 36.931 208.3 27:03.511
3 36.779 217.0  6:19.636 14 2:05.128 36.945 50788  37.395 208.7 29:08.639
4 2:20.197B  36.799 50427 52971 2153  8:39.833 Ivan RIERA ESP

5 4:47.481B 2:47.940 1:03.992 55549  97.7 13:27.314 41
6 8:32.246  6:42.574 1:05.496  44.176  87.0 21:59.560 EFICAR TEAM Toyota GR86
7 2:32.593 47595 1:01.360  43.638 147.7 24:32.153 1 2:12.209 44126  51.023  37.060 2:12.209
8 2:42.836 48.547 1:05.321  48.968 138.7 27:14.989 2 2:05.149 50.901  37.581 211.9  4:17.358
9  2:39.030 48.386 1:06.194  44.450 1275 29:54.019 3 2:07.350 39.540  50.793 2119  6:24.708
Adrian FERRER Esp 4 2:05.839 36.960 38.282 210.3  8:30.547
1 9 5  2:05.549 37.057 51.305 37.187 208.7 10:36.096
RX PRORACING Toyota GR86 6 37.000 50.722  37.152 209.9 12:40.970
1 2:10.821 42.971 50.775 37.075 2:10.821 7 2:05.280 37.010 50.922 37.348 209.5 14:46.250
2 36.851 50.393 2111 4:14.699 8 2:05.361 37.247 50.762 37.352 207.5 16:51.611
3 2:03.971 50.399 36.842 211.1 6:18.670 9 2:04.994 36.967 50.746 37.281 209.5 18:56.605
4 2:04.158 36.754 50.460 36.944 211.5 8:22.828 10 2:06.060 37.173 51.592 37.295 210.3 21:02.665
5 2:04.113 36.812 36.922 210.7 10:26.941 11 2:06.149 37.318 51.192 37.639 211.1 23:08.814
6 2:05.333 37.441  50.650  37.242 211.1 12:32.274 12 2:05.185 37.137  50.847  37.201 209.5 25:13.999
7 2:04.478 36.734 50.553 37.191 214.0 14:36.752 13 2:05.608 37.221 51.172 37.215 209.9 27:19.607
8 2:05.273 37.198  50.965  37.110 212.8 16:42.025 14 2:05.022 37.079 50776  37.167 211.1  29:24.629
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Toyota GR Cup Spain
/" IROUND 4 - BARCELONA
. RACE 1

BARCELONA Sector An(]ly5|$
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Daniel LOSADA Esp 4 2:06.356 37.479  51.262  37.615 208.7  8:31.966
42 5 2:05.956 37.295  51.001  37.660 211.1 10:37.922
MOTORISMO RACING TEAM Toyota GR86 6 2:06.536 37.288  51.565  37.683 210.3 12:44.458
1 2:13.061 44.183 51.897 36.981 2:13.061 7 2:07.162 38.276 51.191 37.695 205.9 14:51.620
2 2.04.522 36.706 50.506 37.310 214.0 4:17.583 8 2:05.987 37.193 51.159 37.635 209.5 16:57.607
3 2:04.263 36.958 50.508 METREYI 214.4 6:21.846 9 2:06.208 37.155 51.253 37.800 209.9 19:03.815
4 2:04.161 50.494 37.145 213.6 8:26.007 10 2:07.274 37.406 52.092 37.776 211.1  21:11.089
A 2:04.159) 36.587 50.646 36.926 214.4 10:30.166 11 2:06.172 37.126 51.329 37.717 2111 23:17.261
6 2:04.938 37128 MEENE  37.445 213.6 12:35.104 12 2:05.996 51.323  37.652 209.9 25:23.257
7  2:05.945 38.144 50.590 37211 210.7 14:41.049 13 2:05.810 37.067 51.285 37.458 212.8 27:29.067
8 2:05.117 36.851  50.719  37.547 212.8 16:46.166 14 2:06.739 37.022 51496  38.221 2128 29:35.806
9 2:05.217 36.988  50.860  37.369 212.8 18:51.383 Albert FABREGA ESP
10 2:09.496 41.209  50.785  37.502 211.1 21:00.879 86
11 2:05.850 37.291  51.012  37.547 208.7 23:06.729 RX PRORACING Toyota GR86
12 2:05.248 36.808  50.793  37.647 213.6 25:11.977 1 2:16.546 45970  52.730  37.846 2:16.546
13 2:05.127 36.945 51.018  37.164 210.3 27:17.104 2 2:07.043 37.606  51.641  37.796 208.3  4:23.589
14 2:05.244 36.867  51.132  37.245 209.9 29:22.348 3 2:06.379 37.193  51.500 MEFATE 2099  6:29.968
Oscar GOMEZ ESp 4 2:06.716 37.589 MIEREY 37.993 209.1  8:36.684
47 ) 5 2:06.705 37.662  51.003  38.040 209.1 10:43.389
ESCUELA VASCA DE CONDUCCION Toyota GR86 6 2:06.868 37.397  51.505  37.966 209.5 12:50.257
1 2:12.586 44.400 51.313 EXIA 2:12.586 7 2:07.749 37.813 51.846 38.090 208.3 14:58.006
2  2.05.339 36.729 50.892 37.718 212.8 4:17.925 8 2:07.164 38.059 51.354 37.751 208.7 17:05.170
3 2:04.827 36.924  50.876  37.027 213.6  6:22.752 9 2:06.880 37.556  51.522  37.802 209.1 19:12.050
4 2:04.672 50.772 37.227 213.2 8:27.424 10 2:08.018 37.280 51.440 39.298 209.1 21:20.068
Bl 2:04.552] 36.752 EEXEE 37285 2132 10:31.976 11 2:07.281 37.310  51.772  38.199 208.7 23:27.349
6 2:04.604 36.757  50.639  37.208 210.3 12:36.580 K3 2:06.198) 51.306  37.706 209.9  25:33.547
7 2:05.179 37.041  50.922  37.216 211.9 14:41.759 13 2:07.208 37.249  51.837  38.122 211.9 27:40.755
8 2:05.384 36.898 50.796 37.690 214.0 16:47.143 14 2:07.408 37.250 51.859 38.299 209.1 29:48.163
9 2:06.301 37.456  51.333  37.512 212.8 18:53.444
10 2:06.769 37.299  51.470  38.000 214.0 21:00.213
11 2:06.251 37.346  51.242  37.663 208.7 23:06.464
12 2:05.961 37.638  50.823  37.500 211.1 25:12.425
13 2:05.464 36.910  51.016 37.538 211.9 27:17.889
14 2:05.129 36.992  50.846  37.291 2132 29:23.018
70 Santiago CASTILLA ESP
EFICAR TEAM Toyota GR86
1 2:14.342 44730  51.781  37.831 2:14.342
2 2:06.344 37.789  51.162  37.393 2059  4:20.686
3 51.004  37.294 2123  6:25.901
4 2:06.348 37.444  51.233  37.671 2144  8:32.249
5 2:06.156 37.291  51.298  37.567 214.0 10:38.405
6 2:06.318 37.410  51.482  37.426 213.6 12:44.723
7 2:06.271 37.556 37.752 211.5 14:50.994
8 2:05.923 37.375  51.002 37.546 211.1 16:56.917
9 2:06.445 37.576  51.120  37.749 211.1 19:03.362
10 2:06.902 37.645  51.895  37.362 210.3 21:10.264
11 2:05.739 37.157  51.314  37.268 210.3 23:16.003
12 2:06.380 37.418  51.221  37.741 211.1 25:22.383
13 2:06.087 37.513  51.347 209.1 27:28.470
14 2:06.782 37.267  51.595  37.920 211.1 29:35.252
80 Antonio ALBACETE ESP
ME-PRE Toyota GR86
1 2:14.409 45156  51.607  37.646 2:14.409
vl 2:05.538] 37.287 207.9  4:19.947
3 2:05.663 37.161  51.024  37.478 209.9  6:25.610
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